DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
THE ANALYST CAFE LTD

ANALYTICAL ACUMEN LIMITED

ANALYTICA PUBLICATIONS LIMITED

ANALYTIC PRACTICE LIMITED

ANALYTICS ADVISERS LIMITED

THE ANALYTICS DEPARTMENT LIMITED

ANALYZE + OPTIMIZE CONSULTING LTD.

ANA-MARIA CLARKE LIMITED

ANAMCAL LIMITED

ANAMCHARA PRODUCTS LTD

ANAMENDA SERVICES LIMITED

ANAMFOOD LTD

ANAMFOOD LTD

ANAMICA LIMITED

ANAMIKA CORPORATION LIMITED

AN ANAKWENZE LIMITED

AN ANAKWENZE LIMITED

ANANAS ANAM UK LIMITED

ANANAS NETWORKS LTD

ANANBROOK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ANAND (UK) LIMITED

ANANDEL LTD

ANANT LIMITED

ANANT-TARANA MEDICAL LIMITED

ANANYA EVENTS LTD

ANAl6 LTD

ANAl6 LTD

ANA PALMA LTD

ANA PALMA LTD

ANAPAX LIMITED

ANAPEX LIMITED

ANAPIX LIMITED

ANA RAQUEL & ANA ISABEL LTD

ANARCHY HOUR LIMITED

ANARE TOMASI LTD

ANASTERN LIMITED

ANA TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LTD

ANATEK ASSOCIATES LIMITED

ANATOLIA UK LIMITED

ANATOLIAN MUSLIMS SOCIETY

ANAVOLVE LTD

ANAXON LTD

ANAXON LTD

ANAYA ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD

ANAYA ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD

A NAZ LTD

A NAZ LTD

A.N.B. LIMITED

ANBESSA CRIMINAL JUSTICE SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

ANBEYON LTD

ANBRELIS LIMITED

ANBUK HEALTHCARE LIMITED

ANC CONSULTING LIMITED

ANC CONSULTING LIMITED

07487200
07709732
05766977
04722829
09415557
08499662
06550760
09941230
08481522
07751531
09339762
09657555
09657555
08040361
01333756
09978709
09978709
08368141
08562046
03901887

06757989
08014677
07131221
09227864
07888067
09946357
09946357
09460993
09460993
05005202
05005222
05005223
06715112
03006388
09404490
04619875
08706687
07495721
08105317
05321218
09878407
09972765
09972765
09980109
09980109
09398225
09398225
04204869
04740892

08304713
07905679
09405476
08713244
08713244

PR RPNNRRPRPRPRRPNONRPORRONONR N

RG]

NAaggo
W W P

01/02/2016
28/01/2016
27/01/2016
30/01/2016
01/02/2016
28/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
31/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
27/01/2016
28/01/2016
01/02/2016

27/01/2016
28/01/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
30/01/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
31/01/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016

29/01/2016
02/02/2016
28/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016

ANC CONSULTING LIMITED

ANCHIN RUGS LIMITED

ANCHIN RUGS LIMITED

ANCHIN RUGS LIMITED

ANCHOLME TRAINING CONSULTANTS
LIMITED

ANCHORAGE CONSULTING LIMITED

ANCHORAGE ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

ANCHORAGE ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

ANCHORAGE ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED

ANCHORAGE HOUSE LIMITED

THE ANCHORAGE (PENARTH) RTM
COMPANY LIMITED

THE ANCHORAGE ROAD MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

ANCHOR CARPETS LIMITED

ANCHOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ANCHOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD

ANCHOR HOUSE IMPORTS - LONDON LTD

ANCHOR INNS LIMITED

ANCHOR INSURANCE SERVICES LTD.

ANCHOR MANPOWER SERVICES LIMITED

ANCHOR MANPOWER SERVICES LIMITED

ANCHOR SERVICE LIMITED

ANCHORSHOLME TRANSPORT LTD

ANCHORSHOLME TRANSPORT LTD

ANCHORSHOLME TRANSPORT LTD

ANCHOR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED

ANCHORVALE CONSULTING LIMITED

ANCHORWEND LIMITED

ANCHUKA LIMITED

ANCIENT WESSEX NETWORK CIC

ANCILLA HEALTHCARE SERVICE LIMITED

ANCILLA HEALTHCARE SERVICE LIMITED

ANCILLA HEALTHCARE SERVICE LIMITED

ANCILLARY REVENUE LIMITED

ANCOM CORPORATION LTD

ANCOM CORPORATION LTD

ANCOM CORPORATION LTD

ANCOM CORPORATION LTD

ANCOM CORPORATION LTD

ANCONSULT LIMITED

ANCONSULTANTS LIMITED

ANCORO LIMITED

ANC PROPERTY LTD

ANC PROPERTY LTD

AN CREEBAN LIMITED

ANCRENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED

ANC SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ANC TRADERS LIMITED

ANDAAZ SOLUTIONS LTD

ANDAAZ SOLUTIONS LTD

ANDAHL LTD

ANDALUCIAN ADVENTURES LTD

08713244
09209661
09209661
09209661
06630967

08034819
09565072
09565072
09565072
09101830
07679459

04240553

01605261
09020557
09020557
09377156
02683318
04434649
09983890
09983890
08370505
08962604
08962604
08962604
02858885
08301126
01124568
05315184
07509412
09061928
09061928
09061928
08435560
06261260
06261260
06261260
06261260
06261260
05016346
07138222
08839925
09969721
09969721
07381518
04646057
07217892
07277294
09149328
09149328
07197691
05834842

ANDALUS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED 09854234
ANDALUS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED 09854234

(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(C3)
(B1)

(P1)
(C2)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)

(C2)

(b1)
(E1)
(D1)
(D2)
(D2)
(D1)
(B1)
(C1)
(D2)
(E1)
(C2)
(C2)
(D1)

O o
=

g o
N -

CERERERERER
NNONRP WRERENDRENDEDN

g
N

w
1SS

(B4)

02/02/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
28/01/2016

28/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
01/02/2016
29/01/2016

29/01/2016

28/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
30/01/2016
01/02/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
28/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
27/01/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
27/01/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016
31/01/2016
02/02/2016
31/01/2016
01/02/2016
01/02/2016
30/01/2016
29/01/2016
01/02/2016
02/02/2016
02/02/2016



