

## DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

THE ANALYST CAFE LTD	07487200	(D2)	01/02/2016	ANC CONSULTING LIMITED	08713244	(C3)	02/02/2016
ANALYTICAL ACUMEN LIMITED	07709732	(D1)	28/01/2016	ANCHIN RUGS LIMITED	09209661	(C3)	29/01/2016
ANALYTICA PUBLICATIONS LIMITED	05766977	(D1)	27/01/2016	ANCHIN RUGS LIMITED	09209661	(C3)	29/01/2016
ANALYTIC PRACTICE LIMITED	04722829	(D1)	30/01/2016	ANCHIN RUGS LIMITED	09209661	(C3)	29/01/2016
ANALYTICS ADVISERS LIMITED	09415557	(D2)	01/02/2016	ANCHOLME TRAINING CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06630967	(D1)	28/01/2016
THE ANALYTICS DEPARTMENT LIMITED	08499662	(D1)	28/01/2016				
ANALYZE + OPTIMIZE CONSULTING LTD.	06550760	(D1)	27/01/2016	ANCHORAGE CONSULTING LIMITED	08034819	(D1)	28/01/2016
ANA-MARIA CLARKE LIMITED	09941230	(E1)	27/01/2016	ANCHORAGE ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED	09565072	(C2)	02/02/2016
ANAMCAL LIMITED	08481522	(D1)	27/01/2016	ANCHORAGE ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED	09565072	(E1)	02/02/2016
ANAMCHARA PRODUCTS LTD	07751531	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANCHORAGE ENTERTAINMENTS LIMITED	09565072	(C2)	02/02/2016
ANAMENDA SERVICES LIMITED	09339762	(D2)	27/01/2016	ANCHORAGE HOUSE LIMITED	09101830	(C2)	01/02/2016
ANAMFOOD LTD	09657555	(C2)	27/01/2016	THE ANCHORAGE (PENARTH) RTM COMPANY LIMITED	07679459	(C2)	29/01/2016
ANAMFOOD LTD	09657555	(C2)	27/01/2016				
ANAMICA LIMITED	08040361	(D1)	31/01/2016	THE ANCHORAGE ROAD MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED	04240553	(C2)	29/01/2016
ANAMIKA CORPORATION LIMITED	01333756	(D2)	01/02/2016				
AN ANAKWENZE LIMITED	09978709	(C1)	01/02/2016	ANCHOR CARPETS LIMITED	01605261	(D1)	28/01/2016
AN ANAKWENZE LIMITED	09978709	(B1)	01/02/2016	ANCHOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09020557	(E1)	02/02/2016
ANANAS ANAM UK LIMITED	08368141	(D2)	27/01/2016	ANCHOR DEVELOPMENTS LTD	09020557	(D1)	02/02/2016
ANANAS NETWORKS LTD	08562046	(C3)	28/01/2016	ANCHOR HOUSE IMPORTS - LONDON LTD	09377156	(D2)	27/01/2016
ANANBROOK PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03901887	(D2)	01/02/2016	ANCHOR INNS LIMITED	02683318	(D2)	30/01/2016
ANAND (UK) LIMITED	06757989	(D2)	27/01/2016	ANCHOR INSURANCE SERVICES LTD.	04434649	(D1)	29/01/2016
ANANDEL LTD	08014677	(D1)	28/01/2016	ANCHOR MANPOWER SERVICES LIMITED	09983890	(E1)	02/02/2016
ANANT LIMITED	07131221	(D2)	02/02/2016	ANCHOR MANPOWER SERVICES LIMITED	09983890	(C1)	02/02/2016
ANANT-TARANA MEDICAL LIMITED	09227864	(C2)	27/01/2016	ANCHOR SERVICE LIMITED	08370505	(D2)	27/01/2016
ANANYA EVENTS LTD	07888067	(D2)	29/01/2016	ANCHORSHOLME TRANSPORT LTD	08962604	(E1)	29/01/2016
ANA16 LTD	09946357	(E1)	30/01/2016	ANCHORSHOLME TRANSPORT LTD	08962604	(C2)	29/01/2016
ANA16 LTD	09946357	(C3)	30/01/2016	ANCHORSHOLME TRANSPORT LTD	08962604	(C2)	29/01/2016
ANA PALMA LTD	09460993	(E1)	29/01/2016	ANCHOR TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	02858885	(D1)	01/02/2016
ANA PALMA LTD	09460993	(C3)	29/01/2016	ANCHORVALE CONSULTING LIMITED	08301126	(D1)	28/01/2016
ANAPAX LIMITED	05005202	(D2)	01/02/2016	ANCHORWEND LIMITED	01124568	(D1)	28/01/2016
ANAPEX LIMITED	05005222	(D2)	01/02/2016	ANCHUKA LIMITED	05315184	(D1)	30/01/2016
ANAPIX LIMITED	05005223	(D2)	01/02/2016	ANCIENT WESSEX NETWORK CIC	07509412	(D2)	01/02/2016
ANA RAQUEL & ANA ISABEL LTD	06715112	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANCILLA HEALTHCARE SERVICE LIMITED	09061928	(D2)	28/01/2016
ANARCHY HOUR LIMITED	03006388	(D2)	02/02/2016	ANCILLA HEALTHCARE SERVICE LIMITED	09061928	(D1)	28/01/2016
ANARE TOMASI LTD	09404490	(D2)	02/02/2016	ANCILLA HEALTHCARE SERVICE LIMITED	09061928	(L2)	28/01/2016
ANASTERN LIMITED	04619875	(D2)	02/02/2016	ANCILLARY REVENUE LIMITED	08435560	(D1)	28/01/2016
ANA TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS LTD	08706687	(D2)	29/01/2016	ANCOM CORPORATION LTD	06261260	(L2)	27/01/2016
ANATEK ASSOCIATES LIMITED	07495721	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANCOM CORPORATION LTD	06261260	(D1)	27/01/2016
ANATOLIA UK LIMITED	08105317	(D2)	31/01/2016	ANCOM CORPORATION LTD	06261260	(C3)	27/01/2016
ANATOLIA UK LIMITED	08105317	(D1)	02/02/2016	ANCOM CORPORATION LTD	06261260	(D1)	27/01/2016
ANATOLIAN MUSLIMS SOCIETY	05321218	(D2)	27/01/2016	ANCOM CORPORATION LTD	06261260	(D1)	27/01/2016
ANAVOLVE LTD	09878407	(E1)	27/01/2016	ANCOM CORPORATION LTD	06261260	(D2)	27/01/2016
ANAXON LTD	09972765	(C1)	27/01/2016	ANCONSULT LIMITED	05016346	(D2)	01/02/2016
ANAXON LTD	09972765	(B1)	27/01/2016	ANCONSULTANTS LIMITED	07138222	(D2)	02/02/2016
ANAYA ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD	09980109	(C1)	01/02/2016	ANCORO LIMITED	08839925	(D2)	27/01/2016
ANAYA ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES LTD	09980109	(C1)	01/02/2016	ANC PROPERTY LTD	09969721	(B4)	02/02/2016
A NAZ LTD	09398225	(B1)	01/02/2016	ANC PROPERTY LTD	09969721	(B4)	02/02/2016
A NAZ LTD	09398225	(D2)	01/02/2016	AN CREEBAN LIMITED	07381518	(D1)	31/01/2016
A NAZ LTD	09398225	(D1)	01/02/2016	ANCRENT INVESTMENTS LIMITED	04646057	(D2)	02/02/2016
A.N.B. LIMITED	04204869	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07217892	(D1)	31/01/2016
ANBESSA CRIMINAL JUSTICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04740892	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANC SOLUTIONS LIMITED	07217892	(D1)	31/01/2016
ANBESSA CRIMINAL JUSTICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	04740892	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANC TRADERS LIMITED	07277294	(D1)	01/02/2016
ANBEYON LTD	08304713	(D1)	29/01/2016	ANDAAZ SOLUTIONS LTD	09149328	(D1)	01/02/2016
ANBRELLIS LIMITED	07905679	(D2)	02/02/2016	ANDAAZ SOLUTIONS LTD	09149328	(E1)	30/01/2016
ANBUK HEALTHCARE LIMITED	09405476	(D2)	02/02/2016	ANDAHL LTD	07197691	(D1)	29/01/2016
ANC CONSULTING LIMITED	08713244	(C3)	02/02/2016	ANDALUCIAN ADVENTURES LTD	05834842	(D1)	01/02/2016
ANC CONSULTING LIMITED	08713244	(C3)	02/02/2016	ANDALUS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	09854234	(C2)	02/02/2016
ANC CONSULTING LIMITED	08713244	(C3)	02/02/2016	ANDALUS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES LIMITED	09854234	(C2)	02/02/2016